

First Name	Last Name			
Mailing Address	City		State	Zip Code
Email Address (Required For Communication	ר)			
Mobile Phone () Receipt/Inv	voice Date://25			
Please Check The Boxes That Apply:				
☐ This is my first time purchasing from He	inold & Feller.			
I have been a customer here for: ☐ 1 year ☐ 2-5 years ☐ 5 or more ye	ears			
How many vehicles are in your household?				
How did you hear about this promotion? (che In Store Mailer Onlin Other:		Radio	□TV	☐ Facebook

Rebate applies to purchases made from 1/2/25 thru 1/31/25.

11% Rebate will be in the form of a Heinold & Feller merchandise credit to be used towards future automotive service/repair, passenger and light truck tire purchase and Lawn Equipment service/parts/repair/golf carts/go-karts/UTVs. Rebate cannot be used toward the purchase of gift certificate or new lawn equipment. Excludes online tire orders.

Mail rebate certificate and ORIGINAL rebate receipt to: P.O. Box 367 Valparaiso, IN 46384

3 simple steps to receive your rebate:

- 1. Fill out your name and address on this form.
- 2. Enclose the original Heinold & Feller "Rebate Receipt" and this completed form in an envelope.
- 3. Mail the envelope to the address above.

Rebate is in the form of a merchandise credit. Rebate merchandise credit can be used toward any purchase, service/repair at our Valparaiso location excluding gift cards and new lawn equipment. No rain checks. First come, first served. Future sale price adjustments, exchanges and merchandise returns will void the 11% rebate on the items adjusted, exchanged, and/or returned. Cannot be combined with any other coupons or offers. Not available with extended warranties. Multiple rebate receipts may accompany one rebate merchandise credit.

Rebate must be post marked by February 28, 2025. Rebates will expire 6 months from issue date. A copied receipt will not be accepted. Allow 6-8 weeks for processing.

Retail purchasers only. Offer excludes commercial, national account fleet and group purchases, employee changeovers, and warranty replacement purchases. Valid in the U.S. only. Void in PR and where prohibited. Must be 18 years or over. No special orders or rain checks.

Customer information collected herein is solely used by Barbauld Inc. and Heinold & Feller for internal marketing purposes and for the administration of Offer, and to contact the customer if we have express consent. Barbauld Inc. and Heinold & Feller are not responsible for (a) late, lost, altered, forged, illegible/garbled, inaccessible, corrupted, defective, postage, due or misdirected submissions regardless of cause or (b) technological problems/malfunctions/failures of any kind. All decisions of Barbauld Inc. and Heinold & Feller are final.



1707 E. Lincolnway Valparaiso · 219.462.5191
16 S Washington St. (421) LaCrosse · 219.754.2411
www.HeinoldandFeller.com